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For Sale U$d Car

Last of

'

, McKILLOPirS OPPORTUNITIES
'.'..." . McKILLOP AGENCY' . 149 South High

9 $300 Very well located Restaurant, stock and equipment, year to year lease,
; $50.00 a month rent, equipped for banquets.

"200 Fountain-Resauran- t. good location on higbway, all new equipment, llv-- -
ing quarters being completed, stock at inventory, rent, (including living

. quarters) $73.00 month.
9 1300 Good location South, Completely equipped grocery business, ear

lease at $60 a month rental. Call for details.
$15,000 ALL THIS. Concrete Building 34' x 45' 2 BR frame house withgas stove and hot water heating, double garage, all on lot 50 x 130.facing south on highly traveled street Concrete building completelyequipped grocery, very clean stock, terms arranged.
$19300 Apartment House on lot 50 x 123. located north, electric stoves and re-

frigerators in aU apt., oil furnace beat all furnishings included, good
monthly Income, would consider exchange for 1 BR home in good
school district

COME IN OR PHONE
8131 or 9620

Evenings - 28 - 7143

Close-Ou- t Specials
EVERY ONE A MONEY SAVER

LE OHMART tt
. LIKE THAT NEW. LOOK? "

Se do we. Here is a home that hasit Ranch type A located in the Kelzer
district Lit . 43 x $40; lovely den
would make e nice third bedroom,
automatic heat, 1 blks to city bus.
the kitchen's e honey. Better make
a date with Mr. Stewart now. Asking
price is $14300.

WE NEED A NURSERYMAN' To take possession of the property
located on Garden Rd at Sunnyview
Ave. A nicely fenced acre tract con-
taining thousands of bulbs, also nursery
stock. A very cemortable. clean

home. This ia for the folks who
like everything in epple pie order.Owner is only asking $7900. Yea. of
course we will arrange the financing
for you.

GOING TO SELL IF SO
Let US advertise YOUR home en

the air.
LOTS FOR LESS- Better buy one or more restrictedBen . Lomond lots now before theprices ge up. It's a good clean district

close to McKinley grade school. Re-
striction net leas than 900 aq. ftPriced $430. skyward. .

1941. Olds Station Wagon

1941 Ford Sedan Coupe

1937 Ford Tudor Sedan

1941 Chev. L.W.B. Truck,

1947 Ford Dump Truck 2
tires 4-.-

TT T T

Our sales organization Is st your service

LEE OHMART & C0 REALTORS
477 Court St .

evening pnone

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

Immediate Delivery

On Hand for Your Inspection
1. I

Valley Motor Lot

SNTJO AND COZY
Modern 3 bedroon home, very neat

and clean, hardwood floors. V. blinds,
located Jurt oft SUte Street, North,
nicely landscaped 37950.
THERE'S NO PLACE LUCE HOME
And here's a swell one and only

priced at $10300; It's vacant too,. It'sjust suburban, has 1 bedrooms, fire-
place, pecan floors and Jots of otherfeatures you "11 like.

NOW IS THE "ttta ''
Te buy this lovely new home, tfsnot quite finished, but owner will corn

Elete and decorate as it pleases yen.
Englewood School Oartrict 1

bedrooms with large unfinished up-
stairs dandy living-roo- m with firep-
lacedining-room opening onto patio

you 11 like it I'm sure completed
for $12300.

331 N. High
"Wanted listings on city

. GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
JOHN ZEEB, Mgr.

$ 8.0001 Bdr older type bung home located in West Salem. Lot $0 x 150. Has
bath. LR. DR. K.

9 $.7901 bdr borne with 1 rm ant. rentine for 93S.DS a mo. located nnli a hlk.
from Englewood School. Gas
riety ox irun trees at shrubs,

f $3004 bdr house. I dn Ac 3 up, completely furnished with practically new
furniture close to Highland School. Variety of fruit trees and shrubs.

$ 7,0003 bdr home with basement on corner lot with sawdust furnace located
close to school Ac store.

$ 7300 3 bdr home aU on one floor. LR.
$2000 will handle.

$12,0003 bdr home. 1 dn A 1 up with
hms oi snruos ana gooa location.

We have several 2 bdr homes with an unfinished upstairs that ar new
Fireplace At floor furnace. Take your pick. Terms.

GEORGE W.
1933 N. Capitol

' PHONE 3031
Eve. Ph.

F4r 'SaleUsed Cars

the Year

.....$1395.00
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
Want 2 or 4-- dr. "34 to '41 or cash. 453
State days, 1779 Chemeketa eve

Hmn ha seen at Hammond Bodv Co.
3042 Portland Rd.

Automobiles
.SPECIALIZED Chev. service. Grae-bel- 'a

Auto Service. 3379 Cherry Ave.

Wanted Used Cars

CASH POR LIGHT CAR. Ph. 4399.

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARI i

Pre estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrocb a try voull know why

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone S503 Salem

- ..-- .j

Cars. 1155 S 12th

We Are in the Market
TOa LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
331 N. High Salem. Oregon

Trailers
11 FT. GLIDER, 1944 electric brakes.

A- -l body. Drive out Wallace Rd. to
mile north Brush College school.

Y(5UWlLL buy with confidence and
own with pride, trailer coaches bought

zrem

SECURITY MOTORS
Bonded and licensed bv the State.
Portland Rd. ', mi. north ef the un- -
oeTpess, rv.

TTriiTcr Ir.iUr A Knri fr,w
Kruegrr's store. 1st road te right. 1st
bows. 1090 Lancaster Dr.

Blotoreyele

Indian
SALES SEKYICB PARTS

All makes awed motortf cies
bought sold repaired

Shrock Motor Co.

Farm Equipment
TRACTOR M M. on rubber Standard

J. ft. cover crop disc, A- -l shape.n. .
HOP Growers attention: New 9 ft.

cultivator digger. Never used. 9323.
can

I'UkUUSuN System Farm Imole- -
metfts for Imm. deL Grain drills.
cover crop discs, curb lift mowing
mach. Cd. wd. ssws. 12. 14. 14 m. plows

BIRD A ZYSSET CO.
971 Wallace Rd--. West Salem. Ph. 9944

Ledges
KINGWOOD Lodge No. 104. AT. A

A.M- - Legion haU. West Salem. Man--
Dec. 29. 7 JO pjn. M.M. degree. VisiU- -
oon ucrvsis Lodge.

I. O fl I" moll nun WMlnMH.,
Visitors welcome.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
Evenings and Sunday201 South High

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

! ROOM for wonu la private bom.
1388 N. Capitol. )'--'
- TWIN Bedroom. Girla. IT to 25. 141
South Winter St
1 SLP Rm, furnace heal. 649 S. Sum-lin-er

St. ' ;
LGE. ate. rm. Nicety furn. Dbl. bed.

furnace heat. Ems. math 1219 N. Frpnt,
Market St.

SLEEPING room. Private bath, alec
beat. Ph. 7174. TTf S. list.

SLP. Rm. I clean, downtown. Ph. 4094,
NTrF warm trm P T2R5

LA RGB. room, heated suitable lor
i. 653 w. men.

SLP. Jim. with kitchen aad home
'privilege, 229. Richmond.

For Rent llonses
I B R. HOME, St month, with house-

ful of turrutur for sale, 1375 2nd St.,
W. Salem.

3 RM. AND BATH COTTAGE
NEW. NICE. MODEM; comfortably

furnished. Combine Uoo Uvtng-dlni- ng

room. Bedroom, twan tseds. closets.
Nice bath, tub and shower. Kitchen,
lots of cupboard room. Mew G.E. Apt.
rang and refrigerator. Elec. beat. 1
adults only. No drinkers, no pets. On
Bus line. Ready Jan. 1st. so a mo. .in
guire at 1370 Market st

SMALL House. elec. heat, hot
cold water. 1223 S. 13th.

4 RM. House. 1 Mrmt. Completely
furn. Including utruuea. gUS a mo.
3AS Portland Rd.

1RM. Turn, house, enan only. "Ph.
ton.

For Rent
TRUCKS FOR RENT

,BUnkel furn. 197 8. Liberty. Ph. 9082.
TRAILERS-7- 5c first hr SOc bra.

following. Woodry'S Mkt, 1409 N.
Bummer.

GOOP Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
AT MORA VS. Ozone. Good health

Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 004 N. 17. 4692.
FLOOR Sander, elec. Boor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
fh. 8877,

NEW Restaurant close t new drive
In theatre. Fivet year lease. Hardman
Bros., mil past Totem Pole, on
Portland biyhway.

TRAILER space. Mod., clean, fre
laundry pry, neat, rates. 3580 s. comx

YOU can now rent a Hoover cleaner
With attachments, at Howser Bros.

FOR RENT Large around floor room
for store or Large office South

Piitabl location Stat Finance Co

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN it Wife need i rm. furn.

fpt. by Janlst. Ph. 0294
MODERN 2 or a bedroom. unfurnish

ed houe needed by executive of Nor
ru-walk- er Paint Co. Phone

MOO. 2-- 3 bedroom house In Salem.
ay up to IS3. Auto ht. Adults. Or willxrnange Port house Ph 6914.
CIVIL Engineer knnms Salem In

dustry ht executive capacity needs
suitable home for self, wife and adult

on. Will pay up to 9SS a man. onyear tease, itequir auto, neat, com'
fortable dwelling ia city. Have reou
tstion of taking good car of residence
ana grounds. Box 799 statesman,

For Sale Real folate
100-F- T. ON So. Com'L 50-f-t. deep

corner km. zone a Dumnesa. This really
4j a bargain. Ph. 4442; eves.

For Sale by Owner
Englewood dist. 4 bdrrruv two baths.

Ige. L.R D.R., kit, dinette. Full bsmt.,
eomplettly auto, gas furnace, weather
ftrrpped, Mfujated. lots of built-in- s.

Lot iod x im. Cherry, apple, peach.
Walnut trees, raspberry, era dm. naved

Near grade and high sch. 418.-40-0.

InVludes G.E. dishwasher and dis
posal. L.K. drapes. Want-t- n Beal freez-
er and automatic washer available.
2ei. '' -

ENGLEWOOD 1 BR. bouse, utility
ro'im. gas iang, nice lot. 34.530. Terms.

Hollywood Lovely room house,
anility room, garage. Close to stores 4c
us stop, srh.. Hope te sett this week-

end. MJrtO. Has a good 4 loan.
Near Market St. Meal S B R. house.

it w. floor. t act of valuable Land,
paved street. 13.430. modest down pay
kvrr.t, bal. Ilk rent.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

I7t S. Commercial - Phone SMI
Eve. Ph. t--

jREw: house. kitchenette. 1 rooms

IrTHann
$4500 -- Terms

' 5 RMS. Ac BATH. A CONNER
Paved St Bus at door. Very closea rhooL

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Phone 7112

Nfw Hnwr osirioa i

ta beautiful setting at south edge ofmy. inv sq. n. ruu Basement, oil
furnace, party room with fireplace. 2
bed rms. with pravlsiaw for 3rd. One
Wk east ef 8. Commercial on Ratcliff
prive. Owners phone 4284 after Dec. 29.

4 BED ROOM home. located at 320
W. Superior, English type, cor lot. oil
'heVhest horn on Fairmount H11L
Dbr plumbed, carpet in Uv. 4c dng.
room, fireplace In yard. . basement,
awaled 4c painted, party room, on of
Salem's good homes. Drive up It see It
tf interested. Call owner 1349 for ap--
poimmcnt.

110 JOO.Ofr VERY good 1 Bedroom
liome in Nob Hill Dist.tiesr Leslie c
McKiriley schools. Nioe besement. hwd.
firs , furnace. Call Mr. Walters.

Hiiff Real Estate Co.
Sesltora 341 Chemekefa St.

Phone 3793 Eve,
$10,500 00 LOVELY new S bedroom

fcom in Mambrin Gardens. Lg. lot 70
at 135. CaU Mr. Walters. ,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Bealtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
... CLOSE TO SR. HI SCHOOL

New 3 ZR.. ash floors, dinette, nice
aVeplc, utility, Lg. let. Built-i- n china
eloseta with plat glass doors. Imm.
rot. Priced right at tllJOO.00. Call Ed

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves." FOR Efficient and effective sales
Service rail the Salem Realty Co. NOW.

URGENT: Sacrifice I --or mod. bom
en a fast deal. Owner. 413 .Parx. .

3 RM. HOUSE. $1200 cash. Se Rob--ft
Albon. Turner. Ore.

FOR SALE by avrner: 1 bdrm. medfn house. North. 040 Norway St
v

Statesman
ClMsIftosI Aivertlglnf

Classified Aii
CaU 9101

Ter Une. -- 1M
Threo tnsertieiis ptt lino 25
Sis latcrtleos per tlatoOno SMnth per Unc $LM
UnimsUR ehsrfo lie; S tt mia.

40c: f tt. mia. Me. Ne refands.
CJxjit wrds U line.
Copy for. this peg accepted un-

til 0 JO the evening before publica-
tion for class location. Copy re
ceived after this time will be run
under the heading "Too Lata ta
Classify." ,

. The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right - to
place all advertising under theproper rlassifiatliMV '

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in cases
where this paper , is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment In which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad en ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address - is for the protection of
the advertiser end must therefore
be answered by letter. The States-
man is not at-- liberty to divulge
Information as to the Identity of
en advertiser using; a "Blind" ad.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

TODAY'S VALUES
COMFORTABLE ONE BEDROOM COT- -

. TACK. Clean as a pin throughout
Garage. Good location and bus by
the door.3950. Terms.

VERY WELL BUILT 3 bedim, home.
- Living rm.. dinette and Kitchen
. comb, bath, and utility rm. Plas-

tered: h.w. floors. Large well land
scaped lot. STsoe.

LOVELY NEW HOME. Living rm. din
h tm. kitchen. 1 bedrms bath.
utility topin. unfinished attic Plas
tered: B.w. floors; ou furnace; --am.

age. Will be completed In timeJar the New Year. 9e50.
NEW AND SMART. White English type

with brick front. Large living rm,
kitchen end dinette, 2 bedrms, bath,
unfinished attic. H.W. floors: 2 fire-
places: , full .basement: completely
insulated. Really n lovely home.
$14,000. For these end many more
CALL Of SEE

Leo N. Child's, Inc.
Realtors .

"31 year of dependable service
td home owners"

344 Slat St. Phone 9201
Evenings .lean: owr.
94400. 3. BDRM HOME In Salem

Heights, close to school 4c bus. lmtn.
foas. uoon terms.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

922J00 BUYS this 3 bdrm borne in a
very good setting. Extra large living
room and dining room 14x14 bdnna.
2 --car garage. Full bamt with party
room. OU heat, will be glad to show
this borne In the evenings or Sunday
by calling 30, This Is the first time
listed.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Coml. St. Phone 4590

ALBANY PROPERTY
$10,300. 3 bdrm. home close in. full

bsmt, hwd firs. 1 blocks to school.
imm. posa.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Comlt. Ph. 4590: Eve.

DREAM HOME
422 JOS buys this 3 bdrm borne in a

very good setting. Extra large living
rm tt dining rm. 14 x 14 bdrms. sr

garage. Full bsmt with party room.
Oil beat Will be glad to show this
noma evening or Sunday by calling
4590 or eves. This is the first
time on the market
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Coml. Phone 4599
NICE 3 BEDROOM MODERN HOME

Partial hardwood floors. Good loca-
tion on corner lot. Near bus and school
If you want a good family house call
us for appointment. Priced to sell
S7.S50.

Rostein 4 Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Coml. St. Ph. 3030: Eve. 0500

CITY Ac BUBURBAN HOMES
NORTHEAST SUBURBAN

I Acres. Fruit 4c berries. 3 yr. old
home. barn, pltry hse. elec. rge. 4c New
oil cire. go. 95750. Terms.

CLOSE TO KEIZER. Lge. lot 4c good
3 BR. home. elec. water htr. wired for
elec. rge. walnuts, fruit Ac strawber-
ries. 94950. Good terma.

FINISH THIS! Save money. Near
s acre ac new its witft

plumbing Ac window roughed in. Elec.
wiring there. Very good at 94200.

PARTLY Furnished. 2 BR. plast home
on pavea st. mdcijo lot. Garage. Only
$4300. Good terms.

GOOD RENTALS on So Church. St
Near. Leslie School. Cor. lot. Basm't,
nawausi neat, upstairs rented for $40.00.
rnvaie entrance. Lower floor owner
occupied. A reafc value at $8000. Will
accept trade.
Laien Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

144 So. Coml. St. Ph. 4389; eve. 7440

3 Rm. $3850
North acre. pom. fat 1 weeks. Cm

rage. Price Includes rapge 4c heater.
2 JJdrm. $1500 Down'

A ImMf t . " .

Well riH .Urri. 'w..,i - r
$3500 Full Price

f rm avifJi Kath rnmnU.l.
Elec. hot water heater. Enough room
wm w mwnnnwT novae.
Englewood 5 Bedrooms
Older fvne hauia In trae eiwwt will

tlon. Full basement. Aute. oil furnace.
FuU bath down. ' bath up. flrepUre.
double garage, choice location for
nnuvi. inn or store, ruu price f iz.io
M. 0. Humphreys a Co.

Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7420 or

YOU FINISH
this S bedrm home In Kelzer Dist
Come take a look and make us en offer.

ENGLIWOOD DIST.
$4300. 1 BR. LR. Bath. Kit Dinette.

own. aute neat, garage, lg lot
near Leslie Jr. Hi 80 120. only $400.

BEAUTY BUSINESS
In good location, fully equipped, only

AMUNDSON REALTY
CO.

PHONE 354 Ferry St
Mitchell Real Estate

3439 Portland Rd. Ph.
The Geed Earth We Sell It

BUILDERS .

Why look and look for lota to build
onf Here is 3 A. in city limits fine for
sub-divisi- One fair 3 brm. house on
corner; foundation and partly framed
lor ana nouse. widow wants 99000 for
au or make offer on pert. Must sell.

GROCERY Ac MEAT MKT.
With seDarate home in rear. Metier

class home dist trade. Concrete store
bldg. Walk-i- n cooler. Greasing aboutw,wg per yr.

, SUBURBAN NORTH T

V,i As I bdrm. home, nlastered. Bae.
rooking. Fireelace.. Oil fir. funuee
t,ov ceiling, pert oak Ore. New and
wim tnia nous eo new. eood rurniture, a cow, 13 chickens. Owners leav
ing state, sii.poo ours an. -

Rrdu'd
Well located 4 bedrm honv. ta JfSalem. Close to school huaca and mtnrm

Walking dUtance to SUte Bldg. Nice
corner lot. Ready for immediate oc-
cupancy. Elec. range, water beater and
laundry trays. A natural for apt. deal
or room rentals. Reasonable down pay-
ment Easy monthly terms en balance.
Win consider good car as pert en down
pymt. Price $8300. House located 497
S. 1Mb. Call at Rt. 1. Box $44. Gahler
Rd West Salem. Direction en sign at
the place, or oh. 4430. Ask for Mra.
Shaw.

HOMES
$730 Down en $3000 full eric buvs

this 1 BR home in Turner, i good lots
near scbeaL w

98300 Terms. 7 Rm with 4 BR first
floor. 7 yr ld home on Teas Ave, at
East city limits. Immed peaseasion.
Gas., water, bath, elect 73 x 900 lot.
Bus service.

$5000 down $10 J00 full nrlee. Modern
3 BR home dose in to University and
roaie wags, ruu osmt, furnace. 9 KM
bsmt Apt. Corner lot near schooL

Strout Realty
959 S. 12th St Phone

GOOD Value, new unfinished 4 room
house, attached garage. Located near
Paulus Cannery. Price $3800.

Alfred Dumbeck or .

!W. A. Saueressig '
ii . commercial st

FUTURE Business Pronertvl 1 Mrmi
LR. DR. KIT. Nook. Basement, fire--pxac. a reai ouy at ss.MXJ.0U.

Englewood school dist 3 bdrm. nlaa.
tered home. Full bsmt. fireplace, closeto schools and bus. $10,500.00.

New 2 bdrm heme, with Apt In base-
ment renting for 950J0 monthly. Therm
controled heat. A very good buy. $1L-500.- 00.

. V

P. H. Bell. Realtor
' 941 Chemeketa St "

Ph. 4894; Eves. 7563 or 5387
MODERN 4 bedrm noma, dble.

plumbed, tlrepl, v. blinds, full osmt
Auto oil heat dbL garage. Lge. cor-
ner lot on bus lino, eood for
Phone 454L

C0n REALTORS
WHERE TS THE GENTLEMAN' Looking- for a business location?

Here is a bldg. which will provide
ample space for a business, with In-
come from pt. sufficient to Justify
the total investment In other words
it's located on main street in a fast
growing community close to our fa-

vorite city. Mr. Danielson will be hsppy
to show you this property at $13,000.

LOOK! $4930. CLEAN A LIVABLE
Move in before. New Year if you

like. It's located at 1950 N. Water
st 2'.' bedrooms (that's different
fenced yard, flowers At shrubs galore.
See Mr. Coppock A do it now.

READ THIS ONE THEN ACT
It has EVERYTHING: owner's quar-

ters (very comfortable) good Income
A excellent location. You can get
excellent tenants for the 3 bedrooms
up A the apt, down. $ sets plumbing,
modern accommodations for owner.
This is Just the thing for -- Mom A
Pop: retired but wanting an- - income
of $123 or so per month. We think
it's a good deal at onlyl 91400. Engle-
wood district 1920 N. 19th ts the ad-
dress: please doNOT disturb occupant

- Day phone -
- - $314 '

FINISH IT UP
It's partly done. 4 rooms and bath,

plumbing is roughed in. doors, win
dows, siding, etc, are included, com.
plet it yourself and save monew
$4250.

REDUCES TO SELL
'North, swell corner lot, both streets

paved, older style 3 bedroom home.neeas a imi nxing. nut a good buy
tor evsuw.

COUNTRY FREEDOM
Dandy new 1 bedroom home with 1

acres of land. 1 chicken houses. 300 ca
pacity. 2 acres in logsn and boy sen -
Denies, its located about 12 miles
fro mtown and you can move right
in a ijw.

Pnone 8439; Eve. ph. 3779 or
and suburban homes'

range Ac circulator heater included. Va

.
DR. K, Fireplace, 'Includes gas range,

basement and aute gss furnace. Fireplac

HUBBS CO.

Silverton Ph. 2564

ESTATE COLUMN
REAL FOLDING MONEY

la to be made on this Restaurant,
Grocery and Camp Ground with ex-
cellent opportunity for expansion. Nesr
Detroit Dam Bite. Only $10,000. No. 763.

LOTS
North Ac South. Some as low as $1$

Down, with WATER. Start 1949 with a
good piece of land. $550 Up.

MEETS ALL REQUIREMENTS
Located in good residential section

near schools and bus line. Corner lot.
3 bedrooms, hardwood floors. Full base
ment Wired for range. $12309. No. 312.

Phone $20$

SOUTH SALEM, LOTS OF CHARM
Cozy bungalow. $ lge. rms. with

hdwd. firs, thru out, suto-he- st, full
basmt, plbg. in basmt, beautiful yard.
outsMe fireplace, sprinkling system inyarn, owner leaving city.

BXEYMAK STREET
Excellent location cosy $ rm. bunga

low home, with full basmt. furnace,
fireplace, hdwd. firs, recently redec-
orated, THIS HOUSE IS PRICED TO
SELL it $9300.

7772. 7978. 4663
List Your Property With Us

NEWS

invest.

NELSON
REALTORS

Thee. O. Nelson
Phone 4822; Eves.

FAMILY HOME
Reasonable to price, good family

home with 9 bedrooms, double plumb-
ing, double garage, corner lot location
1491 So. Commercial. (Please do not
bother occupants.) Price $3650. Call Joe
Term.

Joe L. Bourne,. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8218

$6500
Here is the type of home very much

fat demand, but hard to find. New two
bedroom plastered, electric hot water
heater, wired for electric range, at-
tached garage, paved street north,
city sewer, lights and water, almost
Immediate possession. W wish w had
more homes' like this to sell, they are
bard to find at $6500. .

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8218

BY OWNER: New 1 rm. house with
bath on I A. Near 4 Corner. Plumb-
ing in. including h.w. heater. Oil cir-
culator. On paved Rd. near bus. Ph.

For Sale Farms

Truly a Good Buy
$120 per acre. 12 miles north ef Sa-

lem. 100 A. Amity loam soil. AU clear-
ed. Compare this value with otheracreage in this location. See -

Art Madsea
1324 State St. Ph. $500; eves. 381$

TWENTY ACRES
You know it will soon be spring and

buyers will be looking for a farm, se
don't psss thU one. Almost 9 A beaver
dam. the bal fine soil, has a good 3
bedroom house wired for elec. beat,
bath, fireplace, large barn and storage
bldg. Owner .sick. Priced right
C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St.. Salem

NEW CHEHALIS SILT LOAM. 7$
Acres irrig. from River. 1 A. Prod,
peaches, bal in clovers Ac truck crop.
Good 2 BR. home. basemX barn, lge
mach shed Ac garage, close to citv. You
can't buy more productive soil. $28300.

NEAR WOODBURN. 275 Acres, silt
loam. yr. creek, good marketable tim-
ber. 150 A. sowed crop. Mod. 20 stanch
dairy barn, good 2 BR. hse. wired for
elec. rge.. garage, Ac pltry hse. Only
$145 per acre.

STOCK OR DAIRY FARM. 171 Acres
East on Pavem't, deep loam soil, yr.
creek, timber, gravity water system,
lge. part in seed grass reported .00

last yr. on seed alone. 1$ A.
producing walnuts. 1 Sets of bides.
Close to school. TRULY OUR BEST
FARM DEAL JN 1047. Only $129 per
acre..

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

194 So, Com'L Sk Pa. 1399; eve. 1449

COUNTRY HOME
I . located 4 mi. out Good loca-

tion. Has rm.: bungalow style home,
wired for elec. range, elec. water beat-
er Ac oil circulator go, Nice bath and
utility rm. Good barn with 3 box stall,
Ac 2 stanchions. Chicken house. A fine
place to keep your horses. Bachelor
quarters in barn, price $9.30$.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Modrn rm. English style home, full

9 rms. down with brkft nook. Up-
stairs finished in 1 Ige. rm., full basmt,
Nice yard. Price $13,700.

For Sale Farms
- GROVE and ORCHARDS. 29 A Kelzer
Dist 19 A 12 yr peaches and walnuts.
2 A berries. 3','s A open for vegetables
or seed crops. Fair 8 RM home. High
yield records. $22300. with $10300 down.
Will trad for Salem property I

133 Acre Well Improved ranch. Polk
County 13 mi from Salem. 12 RM Mod
heme, bsmt. furnace, all conveniences.
New 24 x 90 pltry hse, Dbl garage,
good barns. 70 A valley bottom. $0 A.
May be irrigated from Excellent new
well $25,000. TERMS.

04 A Equipt farm. 40 A prunes. 9 A
walnuts. 14 A berries. 20 A grain land.
1$ A pasture. Well fenced. Mod. 1 BR
home, bsmt, furnace, etc. Good barn,
large drier. 9 room bunkhouae. ga-
rage. New crawler tractor end equip-
ment. $30,000. TERMS.

$5450 buy excellent 10 A farm. $ RM
home, pltry hse, garage, small barn.
All year spring. Good soli.

Strout Realty (
959 S. 12th St Phone
STROUrS
Farm Catalog
t DESCRIBES OVER outstanding
ranch, home, resort bargains. Mailed
free. STROUT REALTY. Dept. F, 810
S. W. 3rd Ave.. Portland 4. Oregon.

ONE OF THE BEST 40 acre farms
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
graving on both side. Keepsake. Re-
ward. Contact display dept. Mont--
g, ornery ward

LOST: 3 weeks ago. "Penny a small
female Cocker SpanieL Reddish brown.
Long ears, short legs. Has been seen
severs 1 times in W. Salem Ac King-wo- od

Heights. Reward, Call 59 or
9497.

"REWARD for finding child's red
Mack firetruck. stole from in front
of 2404 S. Commercial st Christmas
morning. Call 30.

Personal
CLUB. Box 1181.

Denver, tjoio,
' PSYCHIC Life reader tells your

past as you alone. know it. your pres-
ent as it is, your future as it will be.
North - of Salem on Highway 99 at
Storts Ave. Howard Trailer Park at
city limits.

99 BEAUTY Salon. Ample free nark- -
ing. Ph. 26277. Dickson's Market. Hwy.
sv ao. sjtner- - wuson. Mer.

Alcoholic Anonymous. Bx 734. s&L

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings
For Prompt, Courteous Service,

NELSON
WANT GROCERY WITH LIVING QUARTERS

We need neighborhood grocery or general store with living quarters for 1,

It will be a cash deal. Information about such property will be appreciated.
NEED SERVICE STATION TOO

1 clients with service station experience and expert mechanics want service
station with hoists for lubricstion At cleaning and room for minor repair work.

DAILY CROSSWORD

woum iix goon piag. s.ow to fi,ow to

NELSON !
SPECTAXJZINa

Chet. I Nelson
703 N. High St, Salem. Oregon

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
'PHONE 7099

EXCELLENT ENGLISH TYPE Ilk
story home. 1 BR down, 2 up. Let
DR. Kit, Nook. Bath. Fireplace.
HW firs. Ven. blinds. Plastered.
Full base with furn see. Gar. Redec-
orated inside. Nice yard and shrubs.
Close to schools and bus. Immed.

GOOD OLDER STYLE 1 story home ta
Apt. cone, a large lot. 3 BR. LR. DR.
Kit and Bath. Plastered. Will ex-
change for acrease near Salem.

FAIRMOUNT HILL dist 3 story. 1
BR home. Plastered' Ac papered.
Bath and 't. Dbl gar. with finished
room over. Very nice view. $4500.

34 ACRES, good 7 rm 1 story house.
Plastered, base, with oil furnace.
Barn 24x39. 4 stanchions. Poultry
hse. Dbl garage attached. &AH In
cultiv. some pasture. All year creek.
Amity soil. Fenced. Furniture may
be purchased if necessary.

FOR ONLY $4,000 we have 843 acres
of fine Olympic soil East of Salem.

rm hse. Gar. Barn with $ stan- -.

chions. 33 A in cultiv. 14 A. past Ac

some oak ttmb. Spring and all year
creek. Cross fenced. 2 horses. 3
head cattle. 89 chic. Hay and grain
in barn. Some terms.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
439 Court Street

Ph. Eves. At San. and 4937
1. NICE 2 Bedroom home in good loca

tion 90 x 150 lot Garage. Some fur-
niture. On base line 94750.

2. 3 bedroom borne 9 years old. Wired
for range. Double garage. Chicken
house. 4 acre. Close ef School and
Bus. $650030.

3. Brand new well buiR 2 bedrooms.
large kitchen. Lots of built --Ins. Nice
utility room. Guest" closet. Coved
ceilings. Electric fireplace. All elec-
tric heated and insulated. Lot about
70 x 139. Row of nice cherry trees.
1 block to bus. Terms. Only $7900.00.

4. New large living room. Nice Din
ette, attractive and handy kitchen,
corner sink. Lots of built-in- s. 3 bed-
rooms. Linen Closet, entrance halL
Utility room. H.W. floors thruout
Unfinished upstairs. .Nice lot $A
400.00.

8. 1 year old 1 bedrooms. Sunken den
with Mexican fireplace. Finished in
knotty pine. 1 large patios.- - Living
room 14 x 22. Dining room with cor-
ner cabinets. Nice bath and shower.
Dressing table, maple floors. Insu-
lated and weather stripped. Elec-
tric heat. Garage 20 X 28, Lot 73 x
171 Corner lot Bus at front door. 1
block to school,

1 and stores. $12,-000- 30.

Ed Bvrlrit & Co.
PH. 8981 or 8708 339 CHEMEKETA

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm unfinished
home. 24x32 attached garage, double
constructed, on paved street City bus.
city water, one blk to school. Call
Sunday. Easy terms. -
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